	CS MSIG180	01006/Tlgd3e	2 Mym	
Menimen Tauf Fievel	ilch <u>anderni</u>	<u>Ew</u> tern.	) 8105/10/F1	g q lean
Public 56 to	XB 8426H ( Trailer Equipment Las Road	TRB 8989x) Suppliers	SKQ 5059D 9099 9979	
Full 289904	49 MCY		546368	
Make of Veta off mis Record CA + REV + REP. / RI		Insp: 28 ja	15/01/2018 Ilan Burch	
1:25 9:35am@		Steven	1141 2 <b>(1)</b> 011	
	=====.			
18/01/18@6.01 M	revised to treve ch finited with 6 2085, 47%)		vinen. od fry & 7371, 6	Jays.

Even Even	8102/10/71	÷ :	XB8426		- W 3	at
Estimated Distriction	· .	; ÷ · ? · ]	*	Nar Wary Te	y Pompio ga L	
SO (F) WS THRES CORES			Mikrbishi	FP517.		945
To recessive the No. XB.	lar Equipment Prophers		Red		u i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	,
28 i alan R	ler Equipment Suppliers uroh, 619484	30 Peach	, (		en normalista. Sin Onsumado Bid	
neurea		Englis				
Peregraphs		1275	~ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	170KZK6	EB	
2 8 73 % 2		Gen Din				
Sum insured	Ekcess		inopper sammed i			
3 ents Ferond Stevel	n @ 9099 9979	i	integer Jammadi. Na semili eta integer			
Make of ver After	120m	You (	\$)		<b>-</b>	
Policy Condition:		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	R	10.00 R1	) (0)	
Pemary, The yeh had commence	ed its NS JOS	(.   BS:DU	AN EXNOVA I GYNE	S UZA M.O.:	(マフ CHISU PR Su	· .
repair at the time of ins	spection.	TOYO	YOKO of	Double	Coin.	
Ballor <b>tj</b> arket value.		<u>Erorc</u>		<u>-a</u>	1.	
DAD Accident Room	Consistent? : Yes on No	□ 5.5a1.	- 8	P =	77	
394 PP Seen	Gensistent? : Yes or No	158.   50.4.	<u>o</u>	. <del>.</del> _3	131.1	
	ys Rest: Yes or No 3 Vair Yes or No	S_76, 5		28 Jln	Purch !	S
	1	•	a u a. Damages हम् सिक्			<del></del>
DA REVISIRER, SIZAME	<b>(N) Sp. 19</b> 1909 - Nilsectin		<i>U</i>	. <del></del>		
Date Person Co	ontected		UC - Chassis fran	ra Body Sirus	dure affected but	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Date Time Aprich Instruc						
					/marl	Ar
a sasses en				1	XIM	4
				ţ	$\setminus$	1
R	ECETVED 29.1.19	16 16			, -1).	3/5018
	And the same of th	10			`	
				٠		
Date Time Pile Pasano"	Preli. Report	Days Of	* <del>7.9 j. 3</del> *	Ь		and the second second second second
08/3 Mun [	Final Report	Resurve	a. No et may	1		200
Cate Time File Resumns.1	Add Fs		: <u>.</u>			
-	muli in t					10
M <del>at</del> am Asima	WER-TP		•			• •
	351	See of American	4, 5		æ	<del></del> taa 306 - to
/		•			give a	210

210



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MSIC	SINSURANCE (S	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref: CS/MSG18001	006/T1qd3
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 17-01-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKQ 5059D	Veh. Inspected	XB 8426H
	Policy No.	28990449MCY	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (FIEVEL FOO)	Assign Date	17/01/2018
2.	V	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	·
	Brakes	•	Modification	
	General	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
3.,,.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		- Nescripti	on of Damages	
5.	and the Age	Genera	I Information	
<u> </u>	Accident Date	15/01/2018	Information Inspection Date	17/01/2018
	Survey held at	28 JALAN BUROH	mapouton Date	
	Repairer	PUBLIC TRAILER EQUIPMENT	SUPPLIES P/L	
5a.	To Associate Control		emarks	A Sana
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT	1,000,000,000	*

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler) Reference No.: 9/M/G1801006/7/g43
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler **Typist** Admin ( Nivithe ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date C Reference No. C **Customer Code** Ν Assign From Assign Date C C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) D.O.A C C Policy No Claim No C C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges Ν Survey held at/Repairer Excess burveyor ( Taukkh ): Case handler to make sure the surveyor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No Regn Month/Year C Vehicle Type Ν Make & Model C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C C Chassis No N General Condition N Steering Brake Ν Modification (Modi) Ν Tyre Size C Tyre Make Ν C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Ν Survey held Ν Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded

(3) Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form	
N	ALL Parts condition	
, C	Market Value for OD cases	
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)	
C	Days of repair	

C Finalised Amount
C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days

(4) System - (Views/Merimen)

Check By: Case Handler Date

Resurvey photo Uploaded

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi Submitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	16 Jan 2018		17 Jan 2018 09:18 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Detai	ls	Documents	Show All	
	BFOLDER DET					[Created by i	nsurer]	
Insured: Main Claim	anti	BORNEO MO	TORS (S) PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.	: 196700086Z			
Vehicle Reg		XB8426H	SERVICES PTE	Date of Le	nee:	15/01/2018 16	.00 .50	
Claim Type	:	TP			Policy/Cover Note No.:		(Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg	J. No. (Insured):	SKQ5059D		Policy No.	(Claimant);	Coverage: 01/0	1/07/2017 - 30/06/201	
				Excess:				
Repairer:		Public Traile	Equipment Su	ppliers Pte Ltd (	HQ) 56 Tuas Road,	Tuas - Tel:		
Handling Ir	nsurer:	MSIG Insura 6643 1316]	nce (Singapore	) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Tel: +65 6827 78	88 [Handled by I	Fievel Foo Wenyao	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cor	sultants Pte Li	d (HO) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [ <b>Imm</b>	Advice due 18/	01/20101	
Adj Asg. Re	emarks:	Survey today,	anytime after 12	pm		radice ade 10/	01/2010]	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RECE	TVFD						
	o mail for this ca					View All	Compose Case Mail	
nere are n	o man for this ca	se.					-	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	<b>3</b> 8			View All L. C.			
Due Date	Priority T	ype lask Grou	p Subject	Handler Ass			New Task   Complete	
lo reculte	•	.,	~ ~~~~,CL	manusci ASS	igned By Cor	mpleted On C	reated On Done:	

### Eileen Ang

From:

Foo Ai Ngoh

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 January, 2018 4:16 PM

To:

Eileen Ang

Cc: Subject: Fievel Foo

aubject.

FW: ACCIDENT INVLG SKQ5059D & XB8426H (TRB8989X) ON 15.01.18

**Attachments:** 

TRB8989X\_ACC\_180116\_QT.pdf; Authorisation Letter\_PTES\_XB8426H\_TRB8989X\_SKQ5059D.jpg

Dear Eileen.

For your action please.....

Ai Ngoh

From: Public Trailer [mailto:publictrailer@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January, 2018 3:45 PM

To: Foo Ai Ngoh <aingoh\_foo@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVLG SKQ5059D & XB8426H (TRB8989X) ON 15.01.18

Dear Ms Foo,

As spoke, please find attached attachments.

Kindly assist.

Thank you.

Regards, Steven

hp: 9099 9979

\_\_\_

Public Trailer Equipment Supplies Pte Ltd

Yard: 28 Jalan Buroh S(619484)

Mailing/Billing Address: Blk 454 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 #14-117 S(680454)

Tel: 68631728 Fax: 68631773

www.publictrailer.com



CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

To:

### Note: This document has not been finalised.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn: Fievel Foo Wenyao

18 Jan 2018 Date:

### **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No

: SKQ5059D

TP Vehicle No Make

: XB8426H

: ISUZU NHR69EU3ES

**Accident Date** Assignment Date : 15/01/2018 : 17/01/2018

Date of Inspection

: 17/01/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 6

: PUBLIC TRAILER EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER Inspection At

### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	4,436.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,351.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:\$\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,351.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

### Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis. ( X )

# **Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle**

Vehicle Owner Particulars Company Owner ID Type: 0956C Owner ID: Vehicle Details XB8426H Vehicle No.: No Vehicle to be Exported: 18 Jan 2018 Intended De-registration Date: MITSUBISHI Vehicle Make: FP517DR2RDEB Vehicle Model: White **Primary Colour:** 2003 Manufacturing Year: 6D24338903 Engine No.: FP517DA03752 Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output: \$62,644.00 Open Market Value: 16 Oct 2003 Original Registration Date: 16 Oct 2003 First Registration Date: Transfer Count: \$3,133.00 Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details No PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: \$0.00 PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details 15 Oct 2018 **COE Expiry Date:** C - Goods Vehicle & Bus COE Category: COE Period(Years): \$34,609.00 PQP Paid: \$5,124.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$5,124.00 **Total Rebate Amount:** Message

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jan 2018

vehicle.

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

(Draft)

F-FILE

MSAT18008306 / Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd - Pioneer ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/01/2018 09:37 SUBMITTED BY: ITo Be Confirmed

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

DETAILS OF OWN YERIOLE

 Date Of Report
 17/01/2018 09:37

 Date Of Accident
 15/01/2018 16:50

 Exact Location Of Accident
 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number XB8426H

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner VAS TRANS SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199500956C

Email Address MENA.CHONG\_VAS@YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No Office-63395583

**Vehicle Particulars** 

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model FP517DR2RDEB-11.9 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

acciden

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for

repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCVSN1668751701

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIU ZHONGSHAN

 Passport No/FIN
 G5288477U

 Date Of Birth
 17/08/1976

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 24/09/2012

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-85357814

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL
Address NIL

Postcode

1/17/2018

E-FILE

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

YES

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### **Circumstances of Accident**

ON 15/01/2018 @ ABT 1650HRS, I WAS WAITING THE TRAFFIC LIGHT CHANGE TO GREEN WITH MY COMPANY PRIME MOVER (XB8426H) WITH ENGAGE A LOADED 40FT TRAILER(TRB8989X) ALONG ALEXANDRA ROAD ON THE SECOND LANE. WHILE WAITING, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT FROM BEHIND, I THEN CAME DOWN FROM MY PRIME MOVER & DISCOVERED THAT THERE IS VEHICLE B (SKQ5059D) KNOCKED ONTO MY TRAILER, NO ONE WAS INJURED. THAT'S ALL,

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKQ5059D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

\_\_\_\_\_

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I AM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.



# Public Trailer Equipment Supplies Pte Ltd

Workshop: 28 Jalan Buroh Singapore 619484

Mailing address: Blk 454 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4 #14-117 Singapore 680454 Tel: +65 6863 1728 / 2298 Fax: +65 6863 1773 Email: publictrailer@gmail.com

Website: www.publictrailer.com Co. Reg. No.: 199202033N GST Reg. No.: M2-0106311-6

# QUOTATION

То

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Attn.

Motor Claims Department

Quotation No.

Q180087

Terms

COD

Date

16/01/2018

Vehicle No.

TRB8989X VAS

As per your request, we are pleased to quote as follows:

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
CAR-CARRIER RAMP CYLINDER ASSY - LH & RH LH-X M RH- bt-	2.00	\$1,485.00	\$2,970.00
LABOUR & EQUIPMT - REMOVE & REFIT WORK - FOR LHS & RHS CYLINDERS	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
RESPRAY PAINTING - W/ ONE COAT PRIMER & ONE COAT FINISHING - COL: VAS RED	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00 <b>250</b>
V OIL, HYD 68, 18L	2.00	\$108.00	\$216.00
		1	[235]
Subtotal			\$4,436.00
GST (%)			7%
GST			\$310.52
Grand Total			\$4.746.52

Remarks

This is an estimated cost of repair for the vehicle reg. no. TRB8989X (XB8426H) which damages caused by your insured vehicle no. SKQ5059D on 15/1/2018 along Alexandra Road, kindly arrange for survey of the above vehicle or contact me at tel: 68631728, hp: 90999979 should you need any clarification.

We trust that the above are in order and we look forward to your confirmation and job number/PO.

Thank you and best regards, STEVEN

E. 3 O. E.

To reply, please endorse & fax back to us. Confirmed and accepted by:

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Name / Signature and Company Stamp



# Raplic Italier Fambuseim Sabbass \*\*\*

Workshop: 28 Jalan Buroh Singapore 619484

Mailing address: Blk 454 Choa Chy Kang Ave 4 #14-117 Singapore 680454

Tel: +65 6863 1728 / 2298 Fax: +65 6863 1773 Email: publictrailer@gmail.com

Website: www.publictraffer.com Co. Reg. No.: 199202033N GST Reg. No.: M2:9106311-6

# QUOTATION

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ple Ltd.

Motor Claims Department

Quotation No.

Q180087

Terms

COD

Date

16/01/2018

Vehicle No.

TR86989X VAS

r your request, we are pleased to quote as follows:

X88426

otophon			Country Cons		ical (1995)
-CARRIER RAMP CYLINDER ASSY	-LH&RH LAI-X M	The State of the S	and the second of the	\$1,465.00	The state of the s
OUR & EQUIPME - REMOVE & REP	T WORK - FOR LHS & RHS C	YLINDERS:	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	\$400,00	
PRAY PAINTING - WIGNE COAT F	RIMER & ONE COAT FINISHIN	IG - COL VAS RED	- 17 · 17.00	[\$450.00]	.sesoou 25€
IL, HYD 68. 18L			2.00	\$10800	121600°
				y v	1235/2
		Subtotal number			\$4,436.00-7 7.3
		SST (%)			1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
		GST Grand Total			S\$4.746.52
		Cigio Ivan	· AA 2017 AA COLONIA 2018年		

arks

This is an aslimeted cost of repeir for the vehicle reg. no. TR88989X (XB8426H) which damages caused by your insured vehicle vio. SKQ5059D on 15/1/2018 along Alexandra Road, kindly arrange for survey of the above vehicle or contact me of tell; 58631728, bp. 90999979 should you need any clarification.

inpst that the above are in order and we look forward to your confirmation and job number/PC

nk you and best regards.

VEN

LADE

To reply please endorse & fee heck to us. Confirmed and accepted by

Name / Signature and Company Stamp

[AND APPROXIMATION OF THE PROXIMATION OF THE PROXIMAT

4 Bonn Moss part

teritio philippia porque

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUB	CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	16 Jan 2018		17 Jan 2018 09:18 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,351.00 Edit Estimates	<b>\$\$2,351.00</b> View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		[Created by insurer]
Insured:	BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD	, Co. Reg. No.: 196700086Z	Michigan
Main Claimant:	VAS TRANS SERVICES PTE LTD	)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XB8426H	Date of Loss:	15/01/2018 16:00 - :59
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 546368	Policy/Cover Note No.:	B28990449MCY (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/07/2017 - 30/06/20
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKQ5059D	Policy No. (Claimant):	
		Excess:	S\$1,000.00
Repairer:	Public Trailer Equipment Supp		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) P 6643 1316]	Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 78	888 [Handled by Fievel Foo Wenyac
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ( [Final Rpt due 16/02/2018]		ed by <b>MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID</b> ]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Survey today, anytime after 12pm	1	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		View All Compose Case M
There are no mail for this cas	e.		
ł		View All   Se	arch Tasks Create New Task Comple
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS	_		
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS  Due Date Priority Ty		landler Assigned By Co	empleted On Created On Don

## **Claim Documents**

\*XB8426H (546368) [SKQ5059D] **VAS TRANS SERVICES PTE LTD** Jan 15 2018 4:00PM [BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD] **Public Trailer Equipment Suppliers Pte Ltd** 

Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	rpage ▼	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/01/18 08:04	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SKQ5059D, Claimant: BORNEO MOTORS (S) PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/01/18 18:01	Adjuster Immediate Advice		Load HTM	
Db	A/T		[3 no	r page ▼!	<b>2</b>
	tos/Images Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 20	Thumbnail	Print
No 1	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	
<u>.</u> 2	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
- 3	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	26/02/18 17:01	General View	•	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
 5	26/02/18 17:01	General View	6	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
6	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	
7	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
8	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
9	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
10	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
11	26/02/18 17:01	General View	•	Load JPG	Ø
12	26/02/18 17:01	General View	Ð	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
13	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
14	26/02/18 17:01	General View	Ð	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
15	26/02/18 17:01	General View	Ð	Load JPG	Ø
16	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
18	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
19	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
20	26/02/18 17:01	General View	•	Load JPG	Ø
21	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	
23	26/02/18 17:01	General View	<u> </u>	Load JPG	
24	26/02/18 17:01	General View	<u> </u>	Load JPG	
25	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	
26	26/02/18 17:01	General View	<u> </u>	Load JPG	
27	26/02/18 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
28	26/02/18 17:01	General View	•	Load JPG	Ø
	-1	T	I	1	1

29	26/02/18 17:01	Chassis Number	10	Load JPG	
30	26/02/18 17:01	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
31	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
32	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
33	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
34	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
35	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	8
36	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	
37	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
38	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	2
39	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>8</b>
40	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	
41	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
42	26/02/18 17:03	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
Documentation		1 per page ▼		<b>2</b>	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/01/18 16:43	Email from Public Trailer to arrange survey	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/18 16:43	Estimate	0	Load PDF	
3	17/01/18 09:22	SKQ5059D - OI report	•	Load PDF	
4	12/02/18 10:30	LOD	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Charles Tax Charding Insuran	11	
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

**Our File No:** 

CS/MSG18001006/T1QD3E2

Date:

12/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B28990449MCY

Claimant Vehicle

XB8426H

Insured Vehicle No:

SKQ5059D

No: Date of Loss:

15/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

ΤP

Claim No: 546368

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

XB8426H

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI FP517DR2RDEB, 11.9 D (M)

Engine No:

6D24338903

Reg. Date: Colour:

16/10/2003 (Man. Year: 2003) Red

Chassis No: Odometer:

FP517DA03752 0 km

Engine Capacity:

11945 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Market Value/New Car Price:

**Engine Modification:** Yes

Pre-accident Condition: No

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

10.00 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

10.00 R15 (D)

Front Left Side:

Double Coin 8 mm Double Coin 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Double Coin 8/8 mm Double Coin 8/8 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
2,970.00	1,485.00	1,485.00	50.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	
1,466.00	866.00	600.00	40.93
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
4,436.00	2,351.00	2,085.00	47.00
310.52	164.57	145.95	47.00
4,746.52	2,515.57	2,230.95	47.00
	2,970.00 0.00 1,466.00 0.00 0.00 4,436.00 310.52	2,970.00 1,485.00 0.00 0.00 1,466.00 866.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,436.00 2,351.00 310.52 164.57	2,970.00       1,485.00       1,485.00         0.00       0.00       0.00         1,466.00       866.00       600.00         0.00       0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00       0.00         4,436.00       2,351.00       2,085.00         310.52       164.57       145.95

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/01/2018

Public Trailer Equipment Suppliers Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

17/01/2018 Inspected At:

56 Tuas Road

Singapore

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Adjuster:

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 12 Mar 2018)

Parts: N/A

/A MITSUBISHI FP517DR2RDEB 11.9 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XB8426H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# **Recommended Parts**

No.	Qty Part I	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*CAR-CARRIER RAMP CYLINDER ASSY - LH & RH	N/S Not Necessary / O/S Bent	2,970.00 F	*1,485.00 F
Γ⊸ΓI	anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	2,970.00	1,485.00
		Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Lab</u>	our Items			
1	LABOUR & EQUIPMT - REMOVE & REFIT WORK - FOR LHS & RHS CYLINDERS	New	800.00	400.00
2	RESPRAY PAINTING - W/ ONE COAT PRIMER & ONE COAT FINISHING - COL : VAS RED	New	450.00	250,00
3	V OIL, HYD 68, 18L	New	216.00	216.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,466.00	866.00
Γ	Report was unsubmitted during this p	rint-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >